DESCRIPTION
The Vista EX control surface provides large amounts of physical control
within a compact footprint, capable of delivering small to large scale
shows.
Featuring 12 customisable playback faders and 60 assignable buttons,
Vista EX ensures that you have enough hands-on control for even the most
demanding of shows, whilst providing the flexibility to adapt to any genre
of production or event. Vista EX also features 4 function keys, which, when
combined with the 60 playback buttons offers up to an incredible 300,
user definable, actions per page, providing unrivalled control from a unit
that is so small.
FEATURES
• 12 (assignable) playback faders
• 60 (assignable) playback buttons
• 2 physical DMX outputs
• Grand master intensity fader
• Dedicated master cuelist playback controls
• 12 user keys
• 4 function keys
• 8 encoders
• Unlimited pages
• RGB back-lit playback buttons
• Sturdy construction
ORDERING INFORMATION
CQ676-1010:	 Vista EX control surface no channels
CQ676-1128: 	Vista EX control surface with 128 channels
CQ676-1256	: Vista EX control surface with 256 channels
CQ676-1512: 	Vista EX control surface with 512 channels
CQ676-1024: 	Vista EX control surface with 1024 channels
CQ676-2048: 	Vista EX control surface with 2048 channels
CQ676-4096: 	Vista EX control surface with 4096 channels
CQ676-8192	: Vista EX control surface with 8192 channels
RELATED PRODUCTS
Q678-1128: Vista 128 channel dongle
Q678-1256: Vista 256 channel dongle
Q678-1512: Vista 512 channel dongle
Q678-1024: Vista 1024 channel dongle
Q678-2048: Vista 2048 channel dongle
Q678-4096: Vista 4096 channel dongle
Q678-8192: Vista 8192 channel dongle
OVERALL SPECIFICATIONS
Net Dimensions:	 Width:526mm / 21”
	 Height: 75mm / 3”
	 Depth: 346mm / 14”